ENOUGH TALK ABOUT

PATIENT CARE!
LETS TALK BUSINESS!

EMS Leadership Conference — February 9, 2019
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= What plagues our agencies?

= What direction are you going?

= Who is going to point us where we need to go?

= No one has a lot of money...how do we do i1t cheaper?




THEN WHY DO WE LEAN ON:

“Well patient care has to come first”

“We are a small agency, we can’t do that”

“We have always done it that way”




WE LEAN ON IT BECAUSE OF
THE LEADERSHIP CYCLE
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TIME FOR A BREAK...IT’S FAIR




BASK IN TE

(




WE GET TIRED...
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WHERE IS5 THE TORCH?




SELEF CENTERED LEADERSHIP

= Favors - Fulfills requests for personal gain

* Performance awards - Seldom done unless personal gain

* Work-related travel . Tgke advantage of it

= Involvement - Limited unless self image 1s jeopardized

= Patience - Negative impact — no patience

= Self Promotion - Claim credit for someone else’s success

" Negative motivation . Fmployees have (-) effect when interacting

= Intimidation - Use position to get others to do the work
Special Agent Kevin J. Crawford of the FBI 7
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ACCOUNTABILITY STARTS
WITH YOU!

Feel the pressure yet?

Are you able to
contemplate a new
mentality?

Can you cope with being a
number?
















FOLLOW UP







Name of call

BLS Rate
ALS 1 Rate
ALS 2 Rate

Average cost

$400-3$600
$1000 - $1300
$1600 - $1800

Use

% of
calls

| 200 calls |

70,000
46,000
30,000
146,000

500
Calls

175,000
115,000
75,000

365,000

1 1000

Calls

350,000
230,000
150,000
730,000

1 1500

Calls

525,000
345,000
225,000

1,095,000

| 2000 Calls |

700,000
460,000
300,000
1,460,000



SO WHY ARENT WE
SEEING THE MONEY???

=We don’t bill properly to get the maximum amount.
We have low billing rates.

We don’t always receive all the money back form
Insurance companies.

«We run of donations and don’t bill (which is OK) but
does the Township(s) know what they are missing?
















QUESTIONS, COMMENTS CR CONCERNS?
Doug Wildermuth

Sergeant — New York State Police
NREMT Paramedic

NYS Program Coordinator
AHA Regional Faculty Member

SUPPORT
SERVICES, LLC

Dougqlas.Wildermuth@E5SupportServices.com




